@ B Stadtpark/Albertplatz » Siidvorstadt » Ostvorstadt

s D

@ B Montag - Freitag
Stadtpark ab . . . 622 X o122 . . 822 . . 922
HainstraBe i . . 6.23 | X . 7.23 i . 8.23 | . . 9.23
WeststraBe 6.25 7.25 8.25 9.25
Am Albertplatz 5.45 559 6.14 6.29 6.44 6.59 7.14 7.29 7.44 7.59 8.14 8.29 8.44 859 9.14 9.29
Capitol 5.46 6.00 6.15 6.30 6.45 7.00 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.00 8.15 8.30 8.45 9.00 9.15 9.30
Tunnel 5.48 6.02 6.17 6.32 6.47 7.02 7.17 7.32 7.47 8.02 8.17 832 847 9.02 9.17 9.32
Neues Rathaus 5.48 6.02 6.17 6.32 6.47 7.02 7.17 7.32 7.47 8.02 8.17 8.32 8.47 9.02 9.17 9.32
BohlerstraBe 554 6.08 6.23 6.38 6.53 7.08 7.23 7.38 7.53 8.08 8.23 8.38 8.53 9.08 9.23 9.38
BickelstraBe 556 6.10 6.25 6.40 6.55 7.10 7.25 7.40 7.55 8.10 8.25 8.40 855 9.10 9.25 9.40

Siidvorstadt, Regionalbushst. an 5.57 6.11 6.26 6.41 6.56 7.11 7.26 7.41 756 8.11 8.26 8.41 8.56 9.11 9.26 9.41

Siidvorstadt, Regionalbushst. ab 6.00 6.14 6.29 6.44 6.59 7.14 7.29 7.44 759 8.14 829 8.44 859 9.14 9.29 9.44
Eiche 6.03 6.17 6.32 6.47 7.02 7.17 7.32 7.47 8.02 8.17 8.32 847 9.02 9.17 9.32 9.47
Ostvorstadt, Stockigter StraBe an 6.05 6.19 6.34 6.49 7.04 7.19 7.34 7.49 8.04 8.19 834 849 9.04 9.19 9.34 9.49

@ B Montag - Freitag
Stadtpark ab 102 . m2 122 132
Hainstrae [ Y - H R U1 S P T B F Y
WeststraBe 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25
Am Albertplatz 9.44 9.59 1014 10.29 10.44 10.59 11.14 11.29 11.44 11.59 12.14 12.29 12.44 12.59 13.14 13.29
Capitol 9.45 10.00 10.15 10.30 10.45 11.00 11.15 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.15 12.30 12.45 13.00 13.15 13.30
Tunnel 9.47 10.02 1017 10.32 10.47 11.02 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 12.32 12.47 13.02 13.17 13.32
Neues Rathaus 9.47 10.02 1017 10.32 10.47 11.02 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 12.32 12.47 13.02 13.17 13.32
BohlerstraBe 9.5310.08 10.23 10.38 10.53 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.08 12.23 12.38 12.53 13.08 13.23 13.38
Bickelstrafe 9.55 10.10 10.25 10.40 10.55 11.10 11.25 11.40 1155 12.10 12.25 12.40 1255 13.10 13.25 13.40

Siidvorstadt, Regionalbushst. an 9.56 10.11 10.26 10.41 10.56 11.11 11.26 11.41 11.56 12.11 12.26 12.41 12.56 13.11 13.26 13.41

Siidvorstadt, Regionalbushst. ab 9.59 10.14 10.29 10.44 10.59 11.14 11.29 11.44 11.59 12.14 12.29 12.44 12.59 13.14 13.29 13.44
Eiche 10.02 10.17 10.32 10.47 11.02 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 12.32 12.47 13.02 13.17 13.32 13.47
Ostvorstadt, Stockigter StraBe an  10.04 10.19 10.34 10.49 11.04 11.19 11.34 11.49 12.04 12.19 12.34 12.49 13.04 13.19 13.34 13.49

@ B Montag - Freitag
Stadtpark ab .. . 142 12 w2 12
HainstraBe . . . 1423 . . 1523 . . 1623 . . 17.23
WeststraBe 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25
Am Albertplatz 13.4413.50 14.14 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29
Capitol 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30
Tunnel 13.47 14.02 14.17 14.32 14.47 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47 16.02 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.17 17.32
Neues Rathaus 13.47 14.02 14.17 14.32 14.47 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47 16.02 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.17 17.32
BohlerstraBe 13.53 14.08 14.23 14.38 14.53 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.53 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.23 17.38
BickelstraBe 13.55 14.10 14.25 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40

Siidvorstadt, Regionalbushst. an  13.56 14.11 14.26 14.41 14.56 15.11 15.26 15.41 15.56 16.11 16.26 16.41 16.56 17.11 17.26 17.41

Siidvorstadt, Regionalbushst. ab  13.59 14.14 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44
Eiche 14.02 14.17 14.32 14.47 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47 16.02 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.17 17.32 17.47
Ostvorstadt, Stockigter StraBe an  14.04 14.19 14.34 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 15.49 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.19 17.34 17.49



@ B Stadtpark/Albertplatz » Siidvorstadt » Ostvorstadt

@ B Montag - Freitag
Stadtpark ab . . 18.2218.52
HainstraBe . . 18.2318.53
WeststraBe 18.25 18.55
Am Albertplatz 17.44 17.59 18.29 18.57 18.59 19.29
Capitol 17.4518.00 18.30 ~ 19.00 19.30
Tunnel 17.4718.02 18.32  19.0219.32
Neues Rathaus 17.47 18.0218.32 | 19.02 19.32
BohlerstraBe 17.5318.08 18.38 ~ 19.08 19.38
BickelstraBe 17.5518.10 18.40 = 19.10 19.40
Siidvorstadt, Regionalbushst. an  17.56 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41
Siidvorstadt, Regionalbushst. ab ~ 17.59 18.14 18.44 ~  19.14 19.44
Eiche 18.02 18.17 18.47  19.1719.47

Ostvorstadt, Stockigter StraBe an  18.04 18.1918.49 = 19.19 19.49



